Key Runners Summary for Monday, 26 April 2021 at 11:40 am.

Horse

Call Me Dexter
City Beats
Final Chill
Fratellino

Friar Away
Korodon

Look Only
Mason's Chance
Mr So And So
Opinions
Piracy

Potent Secret

Date

28 Apr
28 Apr
26 Apr
27 Apr
26 Apr
28 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
28 Apr
27 Apr
28 Apr
26 Apr

Race

Balaklava #6
Balaklava#8
Albany #7
Townsville #7
Albany #7
Balaklava#8
Goulburn #6
Townsville #7
Toowoomba #3
Townsville#5
Toowoomba #7
Albany #3

Score/
Starts

4/2
42
2/11
2/1
2/11
42
2/11
2/11
10/2
2/1
1
6/4

Barrier

GO OO WWANDNPE

Fred

Factor

16
-2.3
0.4
-73

-0.8

-15.6
-6.2
12
-34
-3.4

Months
Idle

9

5

0

Form
Score
5.6
0.7
34

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

113

123
9.0
9.8
6.6

22.6

142

11.4
6.4
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Horse

Red Hot Tip
Revenire
Rushwa
Sangria
Scottish Rogue
Some Sort
The Brumby
The Enzo

The Natural
Trail of Glory
Wudang Blade

Date

26 Apr
27 Apr
28 Apr
26 Apr
28 Apr
26 Apr
28 Apr
26 Apr
28 Apr
28 Apr
28 Apr

Race

Albany #7
Townsville #4
Balaklava#4
Naas #1
Ballarat #4
Albany #3
Ballarat #7
bet365 Mildura #8
Ballarat #4
Toowoomba #8
Toowoomba #7

Score/
Starts

13/3

Barrier

W h wWo oo

Fred

Factor

-1.0
-8.3
31

Months
Idle

12

11

Form
Score

BLP

AN

WORrOMWMOD

Vaue

8.0
143

10.0

5.9
9.4
113
10.3
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